FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 12 to 14 July 2024

Race 4

- CADETTEN GIRLS

Skater

TURQUOIS SCHOUMAKER SARAH
FRANCE VIAUX NOA
VAN ES SIGRID
CHARTIER LENAYA
THOMAS CLEIA
BERCZELLY DALMA
LAMIEN JANICE
HOFFMANN LENI
HARTVELD FLEUR
OUSSAIFI MARIEM
CARVALHO MARIANA
FERNANDEZ LLANOS
MACHALA NADIA
HOPP SOPHIA

BERGE ELISE
KAMSTRA KYRA
HENDRIKSEN JOANNE
KOBUS AGATA
DROGOU IRIS

MATHE CLEMENTINE
ALBINO CAROLINA
NIVARTHI NAGA SAHASRA
CANI EMILI

FRANCE BESCOND AMELIE
MANTHEY SINIKA

VAN DER VEEN KAILEY
GOMEZ MARQUES LEIRE
TOMECKOVA KAROLINA
WALTHER MADITA
FAUSTINO LAURA
MOSEBACH JOSIE

DE BOER NEELTSJE
WUTTE VALENTINA

Number
218
217
223
233
236
271
213
257
230
254
243
207
240
215
274
221
260
239
248
235
242
252
237
216
225
222
279
227
205
214
281
220
256

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
GEWEST FRYSLAN
LMC

LMC

STU EISENSTADT
OEISC WIEN

GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
KNSB GEWEST ZH OPLEIDINGSPLOEG INLINE
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
PORTUGAL NATIONAL TEAM
CLUB EL PATIN DE ORO MADRID
POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
TEAM BELGIUM
GEWEST FRYSLAN
SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE
POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS
LMC

PORTUGAL NATIONAL TEAM
RSFI TEAM

NU GENEA SPEED SKATING TEAM
FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
INLINE TEAM DENMARK
GEWEST FRYSLAN
TEAM RACE SCHOOL
IN-LINE VESELI
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
GEWEST FRYSLAN

SC HIGHLANDERS

3000

In line
15

Race_4

Time_4
00:05:02.087
00:05:02.976
00:05:03.066
00:05:03.173
00:05:03.342
00:05:03.623
00:05:03.823
00:05:03.903
00:05:03.972
00:05:04.104
00:05:04.351
00:05:04.968
00:05:06.077
00:05:06.101
00:05:06.514
00:05:07.254
00:05:07.798
00:05:09.201
00:05:09.211
00:05:09.790
00:05:12.002
00:05:12.215
00:05:30.067
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:05:15.260
00:05:15.283
00:05:15.418
00:05:15.505
00:05:16.731
00:05:17.925
00:05:18.150
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 12 to 14 July 2024
Race 4
- CADETTEN GIRLS

Distance in metre 3000

Discipline In line

Number of laps 15
Skater Number Club Race 4] Time_4 [Remarks-Sanctions_4
IWANEK ALICJA 298 POLAND 34 ]00:05:18.312 -
FRUCHET MARION 366 LMC 35 ]00:05:18.415 -
VAN BEEK EMMA 201 AV 36 ]00:05:18.417 -
GALOVA ALEXANDRA 226  IN-LINE VESELI 37 ]00:05:18.541 -
DEVOLDERE FRAN 275 TEAM BELGIUM 38 ]00:05:18.743 Warning
SOBIECKA KAJA 288 UKS ZWOLEN 39 ]00:05:18.813 -
BLUJ BIANKA 268  SPRINT SANOK 40 100:05:19.373 -
OTTO JOSEPHINE 253 GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM 41 00:05:19.719 -
KOCAN ZUZANNA 285 UKS SPARTA 42 100:05:19.746 -
LUKAS LYANN 258 SCC SKATING BERLIN 43 100:05:20.215 -
VAN DE BEEK FLEUR 261  SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE| 44 ]00:05:20.402 -
WODZY NSKA MARIA 287 UKS SPARTA 45 100:05:23.259 -
HOFFMANN MIRA 280 TURBINE HALLE 46 100:00:00.000 -
VAN OOSTEN MARLON 266  SKEELERVERENIGING STAPHORST 47 ]00:00:00.000 -
DEUBNER MARA 267  SPEEDSKATING LEIPZIGE.V.] 48 ]00:00:00.000 -
TIFFERT FINJA 282 TURBINE HALLE 49 100:00:00.000 -
VERMONT ROOS 278 TEAM BELGIUM 50 ]00:05:20.871 -
GODTS KAAT 277 TEAM BELGIUM 51 ]00:05:21.230 -
SOCHA MAGDALENA 241  POLAND NATIONAL TEAM] 52 ]00:05:21.543 -
JASI'NSKA LENA 283 UKS SPARTA 53 ]00:05:22.082 -
YIM GACE 204 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 54 000522095 -
BERKHOUT MAARTJE 245  RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING] 55 ]00:05:22.360 -
BARDRAM ELISABETH 272  TALENT TEAM DENMARK|] 56 ]00:05:22.502 -
SOUSA FATIMA 244  PORTUGAL NATIONAL TEAM| 57 ]00:05:22.597 -
VIEIRA MARGARIDA 208 CLUB SPORT MARITIMO 58 ]00:05:22.666 -
CHOI ALICIA HIU YING 202 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 59 000522678 =
SORRIES MILLA 270 SSC KOLN 1998 E.V. 60 ]00:05:22.709 -
TABA NOEMI 229 KDE SZEGED 61 ]00:05:23.109 -
HAZEVELD JOLIEN 264  SKEELERVERENIGING DE DRAAI] 62 ]00:05:23.224 -
URBANEK ORSOLYA 273 TDKE TATABANYA 63 ]00:05:23.314 -
ZUNNEBELD VEERLE 262  SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE| 64 ]00:05:23.467 -
KACZOROWSKA HANNA 284 UKS SPARTA 65 ]00:05:23.538 -
BARTHOLOMEEUSSEN HANNA 231 KRV 66 ]00:05:23.640 -
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 12 to 14 July 2024
Race 4
- CADETTEN GIRLS

Distance in metre 3000

Discipline In line

Number of laps 15
Skater Number Club Race 4] Time_4 [Remarks-Sanctions_4
MEULMEESTER ANNA 289  waRrMONDSE s EN skeeLErcLUB] 67 ]00:05:24.582 -
LEBLUY ELISE 291 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 68 00:05:25.050 -
MILBRECHT MAREIKE 209 DHFK LEIPZIG 69 ]00:05:25.403 -
LOCHER ALINA 251 RSC LIESTAL 70 ]00:05:26.094 -
ENGALA MANSHY 212 EASY SPORTS 71 ]00:05:27.790 -
ROBEYNS LENA 247 ROLL & SKATE LEUVEN 72 ]00:05:38.454 -
PULAWSKA BEATA 286 UKS SPARTA 73 ]00:05:38.524 -
BAIAO BIANCA 249 ROLLER LAGOS C.P. 74 ]00:05:38.540 -
GRIFFITHS AURORA 203 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 75 000545664 -
BARKER LEAH 290  WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB 76 ]00:05:46.993 -
HOLTHUIS JONNE 265  SKEELERVERENIGING DE DRAAIl 77 ]100:00:00.000 -
ELZINGA LIZE 263  SKEELERVERENIGING DE DRAAI] 78 ]00:00:00.000 -
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